29851

HTE# 17-5-42954

Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A	building permit cannot be issued wi	th only an Improvement	Permit	0 11 1 01 00 1010
ISSUED TO: Wutermark Homes	PROPERTY LOCA	ATION: 104 16	copy Ridge (2011/05 Rd. 5R 14/13)
NEW ☐ REPAIR ☐ EXPANSIO				
Type of Structure: 432 58 458 59		site improvements re-	quired prior to Construction Au	thorization issuance:
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% reduced		****		
Projected Daily Flow: 486 GPD	200			
Number of bedrooms: 4 Number of Occup	ants: 8 max	11) 20,000		
Basement Yes No				
Pump Required: ☐Yes ☐ No ☐ May be requi	red based on final location and elev	ations of facilities		
Type of Water Supply: Community Public			Permit valid for:	Five years
Permit conditions:				☐ No expiration
		300.134		
			/	
Authorized State Agent:: The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarar site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to condition	hanges. The Improvement Permit shall not be	it holder is responsible for ch	ecking with appropriate governing bodi	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH es in meeting their requirements. This et to compliance with the provisions of
	Construction Au			
Th	(Required for Build			
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .19 with the attached system layout.	54, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958. and .1959 a	are incorporated by references	into this permit and shall be met. Sys	tems shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: Watermark Homes	TAC. PROPERTY	Y LOCATION: 104	Trophy Ridge	(Rollins nd. 52.1413
Facility Type: 482 58 x 58 s = 5	> New Expan	sion Repair	TO DEL TE	
Basement? Yes No Basement Fix	ures?			
	reduction sys	40m	(Initial) Wastewater Flo	w: 486 GPD
(See note below, if applicable □)	Secretary Sys		(iiitiai) Wastewater 110	W 01D
25% 0.25	valian 5-4	(Ranair)		
Installation Requirements/Conditions	Number of trenches 1	(nepair)		
Septic Tank Size (350 gallons	Exact length of each trench	270 feet	Trench Spacing: 9	Foot on Contar
Pump Tank Size gallons	Trenches shall be installed on o		Soil Cover:	inches
Tump Tank Size ganons	Maximum Trench Depth of:		(Maximum soil cover sha	
			,	
	(Trench bottoms shall be level	to ±/-1/4	36" above the trench	pottom)
D D	in all directions)		n a	Α
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	_ GPM			inches below pipe
Conditions: 15ft Sideslope Se	Houck for drai	inage eas	Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
-				
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST E		SEPTIC SYSTEM OR I	REPAIR AREA.	
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR D	RAIN FIELD AREA.			
**If applicable: / understand the system type specified	is different from the type specifi	ied on the application	I accept the specifications	of this permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature: This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, p		noncontraction of the second o	Date:	
			7.7	
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of	the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment ar	nd Disposal and to the conditi	ons of this permit.	EE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Agent: Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 01/26/2003				
Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 0112612003				

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

PROPERTY LOCATON: 104 Trophy ridge (30 413)
SURDIVISION The Reserve LOT# ISSUED TO: Watermark Homes Inc. SUBDIVISION 2007 1845 Date: 01/25/2018 Authorized State Agent: ANDREW CURRIN UNSVITAGLE ABANDOND RET PORT 116,331 25% OF DUCTION REPAIR AREA * Meet onsite may be required to verify 15H drainage easement * * 270ft Total * 15ft sideslope setbalk required 432 SED on 20st draininge 581 x 581 PORCH easement 010 RIDGE E TROOHY